As of 9/4/2024

Development Name Waitlist Name Application Log Number Last Name Eligible Veteran
ARVERNE VIEW STUDIO PBV 2 PENA MORA
ARVERNE VIEW STUDIO PBV 3 CLOE
ARVERNE VIEW STUDIO PBV 7 KING
ARVERNE VIEW STUDIO PBV 9 BROWN
ARVERNE VIEW STUDIO PBV 10 LUNA SEVERINO
ARVERNE VIEW STUDIO PBV 11 QUIROS
ARVERNE VIEW STUDIO PBV 12 MOTA
ARVERNE VIEW STUDIO PBV 13 CHAPMAN
ARVERNE VIEW STUDIO PBV 14 SANTOS
ARVERNE VIEW STUDIO PBV 18 JORGBOR
ARVERNE VIEW STUDIO PBV 19 HUDSON
ARVERNE VIEW STUDIO PBV 20 GADDY
ARVERNE VIEW STUDIO PBV 21 GOUNDO
ARVERNE VIEW STUDIO PBV 35 FERNANDEZ
ARVERNE VIEW STUDIO PBV 36 CROOKS
ARVERNE VIEW STUDIO PBV 37 MILLER
ARVERNE VIEW STUDIO PBV 38 ALLEN
ARVERNE VIEW STUDIO PBV 39 LUDVIG
ARVERNE VIEW STUDIO PBV 40 FORD
ARVERNE VIEW STUDIO PBV 41 PEREZ
ARVERNE VIEW STUDIO PBV 42 TAYLOR
ARVERNE VIEW STUDIO PBV 43 REDDICK
ARVERNE VIEW STUDIO PBV 44 GRAY
ARVERNE VIEW STUDIO PBV 45 CLARKE JR
ARVERNE VIEW STUDIO PBV 46 MORGAN
ARVERNE VIEW STUDIO PBV 47 GASKIN
ARVERNE VIEW STUDIO PBV 48 WAITE
ARVERNE VIEW STUDIO PBV 49 TUBMAN
ARVERNE VIEW STUDIO PBV 50 MCDONALD
ARVERNE VIEW STUDIO PBV 51 LEE
ARVERNE VIEW STUDIO PBV 52 EASTON
ARVERNE VIEW STUDIO PBV 53 POSEY
ARVERNE VIEW STUDIO PBV 54 SCOTT



ARVERNE VIEW
ARVERNE VIEW
ARVERNE VIEW
ARVERNE VIEW
ARVERNE VIEW
ARVERNE VIEW
ARVERNE VIEW
ARVERNE VIEW
ARVERNE VIEW
ARVERNE VIEW
ARVERNE VIEW
ARVERNE VIEW
ARVERNE VIEW
ARVERNE VIEW
ARVERNE VIEW
ARVERNE VIEW
ARVERNE VIEW
ARVERNE VIEW
ARVERNE VIEW
ARVERNE VIEW
ARVERNE VIEW
ARVERNE VIEW
ARVERNE VIEW
ARVERNE VIEW
ARVERNE VIEW
ARVERNE VIEW
ARVERNE VIEW
ARVERNE VIEW
ARVERNE VIEW
ARVERNE VIEW
ARVERNE VIEW
ARVERNE VIEW
ARVERNE VIEW
ARVERNE VIEW

STUDIO PBV
STUDIO PBV
STUDIO PBV
STUDIO PBV
STUDIO PBV
STUDIO PBV
STUDIO PBV
STUDIO PBV
STUDIO PBV
STUDIO PBV
STUDIO PBV
STUDIO PBV
STUDIO PBV
STUDIO PBV
STUDIO PBV
STUDIO PBV
STUDIO PBV
STUDIO PBV
STUDIO PBV
STUDIO PBV
STUDIO PBV
STUDIO PBV
STUDIO PBV
STUDIO PBV
STUDIO PBV
STUDIO PBV
STUDIO PBV
STUDIO PBV
STUDIO PBV
STUDIO PBV
STUDIO PBV
STUDIO PBV
STUDIO PBV
STUDIO PBV

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

PHIFER
GONZALEZ
FRANCAIS
SHARP
LAROSE
HUBBARD
MOSES JR.

RAMOS - VELAZQUEZ

GABLES
WYCH
LAMBOY
PERRY
UNHOLD
BLACK
YOUNG
HERBERT
RODRIGUEZ
UNHOLD
NDUBUISI
RIVERA
FELICIANO
BECGUER
NISUIS
WALKER
MURRAY
ROSADAO-FLORES
LEWIS
HENDERSON
JACKSON
STEELE
VELAZQUEZ
PHILLIPS
PHILLIPS
LUNA APONTE



ARVERNE VIEW
ARVERNE VIEW
ARVERNE VIEW
ARVERNE VIEW
ARVERNE VIEW
ARVERNE VIEW
ARVERNE VIEW
ARVERNE VIEW
ARVERNE VIEW
ARVERNE VIEW
ARVERNE VIEW
ARVERNE VIEW
ARVERNE VIEW
ARVERNE VIEW
ARVERNE VIEW
ARVERNE VIEW
ARVERNE VIEW
ARVERNE VIEW
ARVERNE VIEW
ARVERNE VIEW
ARVERNE VIEW
ARVERNE VIEW
ARVERNE VIEW
ARVERNE VIEW
ARVERNE VIEW
ARVERNE VIEW
ARVERNE VIEW
ARVERNE VIEW
ARVERNE VIEW
ARVERNE VIEW
ARVERNE VIEW
ARVERNE VIEW
ARVERNE VIEW
ARVERNE VIEW

STUDIO PBV
STUDIO PBV
STUDIO PBV
STUDIO PBV
STUDIO PBV
STUDIO PBV
STUDIO PBV
STUDIO PBV
STUDIO PBV
STUDIO PBV
STUDIO PBV
STUDIO PBV
STUDIO PBV
STUDIO PBV
STUDIO PBV
STUDIO PBV
STUDIO PBV
STUDIO PBV
STUDIO PBV
STUDIO PBV
STUDIO PBV
STUDIO PBV
STUDIO PBV
STUDIO PBV
STUDIO PBV
STUDIO PBV
STUDIO PBV
STUDIO PBV
STUDIO PBV
STUDIO PBV
STUDIO PBV
STUDIO PBV
STUDIO PBV
STUDIO PBV

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123

DAVIS

HARRISON
BROWN

BUENO
RODRIGUEZ
LEWIS

MITCHELL
CHILDERS
BEAUBRUN
BARNES-BUNTING
MITCHELL
FERMIN

WONG

TAYLOR, JR.
FINLEY
SANFREGOS-DUROSEAU
DRAYTON
WOTTEN
BARCENES
WRIGHT
AVENGER WRIGHT
JIMENEZ

PETERS

WISE

WISE

BRAMWELL
TERCERO

PEREZ CALDERON
MOSES

SHELTON

MCGILL

BURNS
WARD-FRANCIS
BROWN



ARVERNE VIEW
ARVERNE VIEW
ARVERNE VIEW
ARVERNE VIEW
ARVERNE VIEW
ARVERNE VIEW
ARVERNE VIEW
ARVERNE VIEW
ARVERNE VIEW
ARVERNE VIEW
ARVERNE VIEW
ARVERNE VIEW
ARVERNE VIEW
ARVERNE VIEW
ARVERNE VIEW
ARVERNE VIEW
ARVERNE VIEW
ARVERNE VIEW
ARVERNE VIEW
ARVERNE VIEW
ARVERNE VIEW
ARVERNE VIEW
ARVERNE VIEW
ARVERNE VIEW
ARVERNE VIEW
ARVERNE VIEW
ARVERNE VIEW
ARVERNE VIEW
ARVERNE VIEW
ARVERNE VIEW
ARVERNE VIEW
ARVERNE VIEW
ARVERNE VIEW
ARVERNE VIEW

STUDIO PBV
STUDIO PBV
STUDIO PBV
STUDIO PBV
STUDIO PBV
STUDIO PBV
STUDIO PBV
STUDIO PBV
STUDIO PBV
STUDIO PBV
STUDIO PBV
STUDIO PBV
STUDIO PBV
STUDIO PBV
STUDIO PBV
STUDIO PBV
STUDIO PBV
STUDIO PBV
STUDIO PBV
STUDIO PBV
STUDIO PBV
STUDIO PBV
STUDIO PBV
STUDIO PBV
STUDIO PBV
STUDIO PBV
STUDIO PBV
STUDIO PBV
STUDIO PBV
STUDIO PBV
STUDIO PBV
STUDIO PBV
STUDIO PBV
STUDIO PBV

124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157

MILLER
WILLIAMS
BARTON
PERRY

HYE

MOORE
GARCIA
LEMAN
TUCKER
TRANCOSO
MORTON
WORKY
NANCE
MARTINEZ
WILLIAMS
TURNER
SHANSSY
MILLLER
BLACKWOOD
BRICKHOUSE
THOMAS
MILLINER
MILES
FRAZIER
KENNEDY
BETHEA
MONTERO
ENCACNACION
WRIGHT
LEMON
PERKINS
CASTILLO
NEGRON
OVERSTREET



ARVERNE VIEW STUDIO PBV 158 LOPEZ
ARVERNE VIEW STUDIO PBV 159 GULLEY
Development Name Waitlist Name Application Log Number Last Name Eligible Veteran
ARVERNE VIEW STUDIO NON PBV 708-A ORTIZ
ARVERNE VIEW STUDIO NON PBV 714 FLUD
ARVERNE VIEW STUDIO NON PBV 899 PEDRO
ARVERNE VIEW STUDIO NON PBV 2079 BEYAH
ARVERNE VIEW STUDIO NON PBV 2088 HOWARD
ARVERNE VIEW STUDIO NON PBV 3003 LOPEZ
ARVERNE VIEW STUDIO NON PBV 3018 WOODS
ARVERNE VIEW STUDIO NON PBV 3019 EHIGIATOR
ARVERNE VIEW STUDIO NON PBV 3020 TOUNKARA
ARVERNE VIEW STUDIO NON PBV 3021 DELGADO
ARVERNE VIEW STUDIO NON PBV 3022 ROSARIO
ARVERNE VIEW STUDIO NON PBV 3023 SALEEN
ARVERNE VIEW STUDIO NON PBV 3024 CONLEY
ARVERNE VIEW STUDIO NON PBV 3025 ALTOMARE-YOUNG
ARVERNE VIEW STUDIO NON PBV 3026 ANTONIO FERNANDEZ
ARVERNE VIEW STUDIO NON PBV 3027 BONIFACIO
ARVERNE VIEW STUDIO NON PBV 3028 MCMILLIAN
ARVERNE VIEW STUDIO NON PBV 3029 EVANS
ARVERNE VIEW STUDIO NON PBV 3030 LIGONS
ARVERNE VIEW STUDIO NON PBV 3031 COLLINGTON
ARVERNE VIEW STUDIO NON PBV 3032 DAVIS
ARVERNE VIEW STUDIO NON PBV 3033 GIBSON
ARVERNE VIEW STUDIO NON PBV 3034 RAMOS
ARVERNE VIEW STUDIO NON PBV 3035 ROBINSON
ARVERNE VIEW STUDIO NON PBV 3036 ANTLEY
ARVERNE VIEW STUDIO NON PBV 3037 CANNON
ARVERNE VIEW STUDIO NON PBV 3038 TAITT
ARVERNE VIEW STUDIO NON PBV 3039 MOSES
ARVERNE VIEW STUDIO NON PBV 3040 DOODS
ARVERNE VIEW STUDIO NON PBV 3041 COLETTA



ARVERNE VIEW STUDIO NON PBV 3042 DAVIS
ARVERNE VIEW STUDIO NON PBV 3043 ANDERSON
ARVERNE VIEW STUDIO NON PBV 3044 CLARKE
ARVERNE VIEW STUDIO NON PBV 3045 COLANDER
ARVERNE VIEW STUDIO NON PBV 3046 BERRY
ARVERNE VIEW STUDIO NON PBV 3047 BELL
ARVERNE VIEW STUDIO NON PBV 3048 PURVIS
ARVERNE VIEW STUDIO NON PBV 3049 STEFANSSON
ARVERNE VIEW STUDIO NON PBV 3050 MCDONALD
ARVERNE VIEW STUDIO NON PBV 3051 BUONO
ARVERNE VIEW STUDIO NON PBV 3052 BETHEA
ARVERNE VIEW STUDIO NON PBV 3053 THOMPSON
ARVERNE VIEW STUDIO NON PBV 3054 QuUITO
ARVERNE VIEW STUDIO NON PBV 3055 H. POLANCO
ARVERNE VIEW STUDIO NON PBV 3056 DELROSINSKY!
ARVERNE VIEW STUDIO NON PBV 3057 SMITH
ARVERNE VIEW STUDIO NON PBV 3058 GARRETT
ARVERNE VIEW STUDIO NON PBV 3059 SMITH
ARVERNE VIEW STUDIO NON PBV 3060 ROBINSON
ARVERNE VIEW STUDIO NON PBV 3061 PRATCHER
ARVERNE VIEW STUDIO NON PBV 3062 COLLIER
ARVERNE VIEW STUDIO NON PBV 3063 SMITH
Development Name Waitlist Name Application Log Number Last Name Eligible Veteran
ARVERNE VIEW ONE BEDROOM PBV 68-A ANGUSTIA
ARVERNE VIEW ONE BEDROOM PBV 136 MCKAY
ARVERNE VIEW ONE BEDROOM PBV 143 ESPINAL
ARVERNE VIEW ONE BEDROOM PBV 145 RANKINE
ARVERNE VIEW ONE BEDROOM PBV 146 SHAWN FRANCIS

Development Name

Waitlist Name

Application Log Number

Last Name

Eligible Veteran

ARVERNE VIEW
ARVERNE VIEW
ARVERNE VIEW

ONE BEDROOM NON PBV
ONE BEDROOM NON PBV
ONE BEDROOM NON PBV

851
1022
1044

HARTWELL
HOWARD
JACKSON



ARVERNE VIEW
ARVERNE VIEW
ARVERNE VIEW
ARVERNE VIEW
ARVERNE VIEW
ARVERNE VIEW
ARVERNE VIEW
ARVERNE VIEW
ARVERNE VIEW
ARVERNE VIEW
ARVERNE VIEW
ARVERNE VIEW
ARVERNE VIEW
ARVERNE VIEW
ARVERNE VIEW
ARVERNE VIEW
ARVERNE VIEW
ARVERNE VIEW
ARVERNE VIEW
ARVERNE VIEW
ARVERNE VIEW
ARVERNE VIEW
ARVERNE VIEW

Development Name

ONE BEDROOM NON PBV
ONE BEDROOM NON PBV
ONE BEDROOM NON PBV
ONE BEDROOM NON PBV
ONE BEDROOM NON PBV
ONE BEDROOM NON PBV
ONE BEDROOM NON PBV
ONE BEDROOM NON PBV
ONE BEDROOM NON PBV
ONE BEDROOM NON PBV
ONE BEDROOM NON PBV
ONE BEDROOM NON PBV
ONE BEDROOM NON PBV
ONE BEDROOM NON PBV
ONE BEDROOM NON PBV
ONE BEDROOM NON PBV
ONE BEDROOM NON PBV
ONE BEDROOM NON PBV
ONE BEDROOM NON PBV
ONE BEDROOM NON PBV
ONE BEDROOM NON PBV
ONE BEDROOM NON PBV
ONE BEDROOM NON PBV

Waitlist Name

1049
1053
1058
1066
1070
1073
1079
1081
1082
1083
1084
1085
1086
1087
1088
1089
1090
1091
1092
1093
1094
1095
1096

Application Log Number

DEL ROSARIO

SKRINE
DYE
HARRIS
BRACEY
AUGUSTIA
BENNETT
FORDE
VARGAS
CHEVALIER
LOWERY
MOORE
ANGUS
LEONARD
ORTIZ
LOPEZ
KHAN
HAIRSTON
VINCENT
KATZ
TEJADA
HALL
CAMPBELL

Last Name

YES

Eligible Veteran

ARVERNE VIEW
ARVERNE VIEW
ARVERNE VIEW
ARVERNE VIEW
ARVERNE VIEW
ARVERNE VIEW
ARVERNE VIEW
ARVERNE VIEW
ARVERNE VIEW

TWO BEDROOM PBV
TWO BEDROOM PBV
TWO BEDROOM PBV
TWO BEDROOM PBV
TWO BEDROOM PBV
TWO BEDROOM PBV
TWO BEDROOM PBV
TWO BEDROOM PBV
TWO BEDROOM PBV

80
84
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

VERAS
RODRIGUEZ
CARTER
SHEPHERD
SABAJO
SUTTON
COLON
HAGANS
HURDLE



ARVERNE VIEW TWO BEDROOM PBV 98 COLLINS
ARVERNE VIEW TWO BEDROOM PBV 99 RENEE-PHILIBERT
ARVERNE VIEW TWO BEDROOM PBV 100 WILLIAMS
ARVERNE VIEW TWO BEDROOM PBV 101 ROEBUCK
ARVERNE VIEW TWO BEDROOM PBV 102 MARBUN
ARVERNE VIEW TWO BEDROOM PBV 103 JACKSON
ARVERNE VIEW TWO BEDROOM PBV 104 VARGAS-ROMERO
ARVERNE VIEW TWO BEDROOM PBV 105 BULLACK
ARVERNE VIEW TWO BEDROOM PBV 106 ALAM

ARVERNE VIEW TWO BEDROOM PBV 107 CARRANZA
ARVERNE VIEW TWO BEDROOM PBV 108 FUENTES
ARVERNE VIEW TWO BEDROOM PBV 109 BLACKWOOD
ARVERNE VIEW TWO BEDROOM PBV 110 VILOMAR
ARVERNE VIEW TWO BEDROOM PBV 111 FERNANDEZ
ARVERNE VIEW TWO BEDROOM PBV 112 BOLDEN
ARVERNE VIEW TWO BEDROOM PBV 113 APONTE RAMOS
ARVERNE VIEW TWO BEDROOM PBV 114 ARMSTRONG
Development Name Waitlist Name Application Log Number Last Name Eligible Veteran
ARVERNE VIEW TWO BEDROOM NON PBV 882 GOVANTES
ARVERNE VIEW TWO BEDROOM NON PBV 2009 SPENCE
ARVERNE VIEW TWO BEDROOM NON PBV 2010 ROBINSON
ARVERNE VIEW TWO BEDROOM NON PBV 2011 STALLING
ARVERNE VIEW TWO BEDROOM NON PBV 2017 DYE

ARVERNE VIEW TWO BEDROOM NON PBV 2018 BOYD

ARVERNE VIEW TWO BEDROOM NON PBV 2021 MELENDEZ
ARVERNE VIEW TWO BEDROOM NON PBV 2022 CASTRO
ARVERNE VIEW TWO BEDROOM NON PBV 2028 MCLILLY
ARVERNE VIEW TWO BEDROOM NON PBV 2035 CHAVIS
ARVERNE VIEW TWO BEDROOM NON PBV 2039 NIMMO
ARVERNE VIEW TWO BEDROOM NON PBV 2043 AHADOVA
ARVERNE VIEW TWO BEDROOM NON PBV 2044 ALSTON
ARVERNE VIEW TWO BEDROOM NON PBV 2045 CALLE

ARVERNE VIEW TWO BEDROOM NON PBV 2046 WHEELER



ARVERNE VIEW
ARVERNE VIEW
ARVERNE VIEW
ARVERNE VIEW
ARVERNE VIEW
ARVERNE VIEW
ARVERNE VIEW
ARVERNE VIEW

Development Name

TWO BEDROOM NON PBV
TWO BEDROOM NON PBV
TWO BEDROOM NON PBV
TWO BEDROOM NON PBV
TWO BEDROOM NON PBV
TWO BEDROOM NON PBV
TWO BEDROOM NON PBV
TWO BEDROOM NON PBV

Waitlist Name

2047
2048
2050
2051
2052
2053
2054
2055

Application Log Number

JIMENEZ
THOMAS
QUILES
FULLER
ADAMES
WHITE
REIDS
WILLIAMS

Last Name

Eligible Veteran

ARVERNE VIEW
ARVERNE VIEW

Development Name

THREE BEDROOM PBV
THREE BEDROOM PBV

Waitlist Name

23-A
24

Application Log Number

SLATHER
TAYLOR

Last Name

Eligible Veteran

ARVERNE VIEW
ARVERNE VIEW
ARVERNE VIEW
ARVERNE VIEW
ARVERNE VIEW
ARVERNE VIEW
ARVERNE VIEW

Development Name

THREE BEDROOM NON PBV
THREE BEDROOM NON PBV
THREE BEDROOM NON PBV
THREE BEDROOM NON PBV
THREE BEDROOM NON PBV
THREE BEDROOM NON PBV
THREE BEDROOM NON PBV

Waitlist Name

466
500
504
507
509
511
512

Application Log Number

UYANIK
TORAIN
WILLIAMSON
ROBINSON
COAXUM
BOYD
JACKSON

Last Name

Eligible Veteran

ARVERNE
ARVERNE

Development Name

FOUR BEDROOM PBV
FOUR BEDROOM PBV

Waitlist Name

1
2

Application Log Number

DELACRUZ
ALMONDS

Last Name

Eligible Veteran

ARVERNE VIEW
ARVERNE VIEW
ARVERNE VIEW
ARVERNE VIEW
ARVERNE VIEW

Development Name

FOUR BEDROOM NON PBV
FOUR BEDROOM NON PBV
FOUR BEDROOM NON PBV
FOUR BEDROOM NON PBV
FOUR BEDROOM NON PBV

Waitlist Name

66
67
68
69
70

Application Log Number

TORRES
MENELIK
DANIELS
PEREZ
SMITH

Last Name

Eligible Veteran




ARVERNE VIEW FIVE BEDROOM NON PBV 25 GONZALEZ



	Sheet1

